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Court of Auditors: appointment of a Croatian member

Subject

8.40.05 Court of Auditors

Geographical area

Croatia

Key players

European Parliament Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 CONT Budgetary Control KNOTEK Ondřej (PfE) 19/03/2025

Shadow rapporteur

ZDECHOVSKÝ Tomáš 
(EPP)

HEINÄLUOMA Eero (S&D)

BOYER Gilles (Renew)

SJÖSTEDT Jonas (The 
Left)

Council of the European 
Union

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cont/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197528
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https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197577
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